Amphenol RF's line of high-frequency MCX connectors
support data transfer rates of up to 12Gbps enabling the
transmission of high resolution uncompressed  video
signals.These connectors provide 4K and Ultra-HD
quality signals in a micro-miniature package size and are
ideal for broadcast modules and video routers.
12G SDI 75 ohm MCX interconnect solutions are
available as PCB connectors with edge-mount,

12G MCX Connectors for Broadcast
75Ω Interconnect Optimized for 12G SDI 4K & Ultra-HD applications
Ordering Information
MCX 75 Ohm PCB Connectors
MCX 75 Ohm Cable Connectors
919-415J-71P12G
Overview
919-416P-71A12G
Amphenol RF
Four Old Newtown Road
Danbury, CT 06810
For more information visit
or call 800.627.7100
Part Number Description
919-415J-71P12G Straight PCB Jack, 3.66 mm legs
919-417J-71P12G Right Angle PCB Jack, 3.66 mm legs
919-418J-71P12G Edge-Mount PCB Jack
919-422J-71P12G Straight PCB Jack, 2.85 mm legs
919-423J-71P12G Straight PCB Jack, 2.06 mm legs
Part Number Description
919-416P-71A12G Right Angle Crimp Plug for Belden 4855R
919-421P-71S12G Straight Crimp Plug for Belden 4855R
Technical Specifications
Material
Body Brass, Gold Plating